PRESS RELEASE



Check-it-Off Travel Recognizes Top Travel Destinations

Check-it-Off Travel offers travel inspiration and custom, curated U.S. travel itineraries.

February 3, 2020 – **Stamford, CT:** Check-it-Off Travel has published its inaugural "<u>Founder's List</u>," recognizing some of their top choices from the Company's recent travels. The Founder's List aims to draw attention to the types of destinations, lodging, museums, attractions, and general points of interest found on the travel planning and inspiration website. The concept came to light during the final stages of developing and designing the website, specifically to address one of the greatest challenges for people seeking travel guidance. With so many sources of travel information on the internet, from reviews to expert tips, it can be very difficult to for the traveler to make a decision.

According to Marie Shirley, co-founder of Check-it-Off Travel, "It's important for our clients to relate to and understand our ongoing travel research and outreach across the United States. This list is a great example of the places we visit, and we look forward to introducing these and more to our clients and readers."

The Founder's List is unique in a few ways, including the fact that none of the selections were aware that someone from Check-it-Off Travel was at the location. The Company felt strongly that any advance notification might alter the experience. Check-it-Off Travel has chosen the selections on merit alone for doing an excellent job in their respective category.

www.checkitofftravel.com, 203-698-5560, info@checkitofftravel.com